Grants Approved - May 2023

Project grants

AWE Festival

Central Otago Regional Choir
Queenstown Trails Trust

Rock Quest Charitable Trust
Roxburgh Entertainment Centre

St John Ambulance

WoolOn Creative and Fashion Society

Operational/program Grants

Able Charitable Trust

Age Concern Southland Incorporated

Alexandra Community Advice Ntwk
Baskets of Blessing

Birthright Central Otago

Central Lakes Family Services
CCS Disability Action Sthid
Central Otago Victim Support

CO Compassionate Friends
Community Care Trust

Epilepsy Association of NZ
Happiness House Trust
Parkinson's New Zealand

Royal New Zealand Plunket Trust
Snow Sports NZ Charitable Trust
Sport Otago

The Moray Foundation Trust

WAI Wanaka

CLT Initiatives

Presbyterian Support Otago

AWE Festival 2023

Concert Series 2023
Queenstown Trail Realignment
Smokefreerockquest & TB 2023
Sound System Replacement
Ambulance for Alexandra

WoolOn 2023

Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2026
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Programme Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2026
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Apr 2023 - Mar 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2026
Central Lakes Adaptive Programmes 2023
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2026
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024

Emergency Heating Fund Jul 2023 - Jun 2024

Central Lakes Trust, 190 Waenga Drive, PO Box 138, Cromwell 9342
03 4459958 | 0800001137 | info@clt.net.nz | www.clt.net.nz

Central Lakes

TRUST

$40,000
$7,933
$187,884
$4,838
$21,774
$100,980
$14,000

$60,000
$47,344
$10,000
$113,828
$4,830
$85,000
$8,500
$7,500
$10,345
$40,000
$5,000
$70,000
$10,000
$75,000
$17,500
$60,000
$2,600
$85,000

$30,000

proud owner of Pioneer
energy




Multi-year Grants

Alexandra Community Arts
Alexandra Senior Citizens Centre
Anglican Family Care Centre (Inc)
Arts Central

Cancer Society of NZ, Otago/Sthid
Central Otago Budgeting Services
Central Otago REAP

Central Otago Victim Support
Citizens Advice Bureau Qtown
CLT Scholarships 2023
Community Law Otago

Creative Queenstown

Cromwell College

Cromwell Community Welfare Tst
Cromwell Youth Trust

Dunstan High School

Journeys Charitable Trust

LUMA

MINT

Mount Aspiring College

Otago Community Hospice Trust
Presbyterian Support Otago
Roxburgh Area School

Southern Lakes Arts Festival Trust
Southern Lakes Sanctuary Trust
Southland Multiple Sclerosis
Teviot Valley Rest Home

The Stroke Foundation of NZ
Upper Clutha Community Arts
Upper Clutha Presbyterian Ch
Volunteer South

Wakatipu High School

Wanaka Primary School

CLASS Arts Support Jul 2021 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Jun 2023 - May 2026
Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
CLASS Arts Support Jul 2021 - Jun 2024
Operational Grant Apr 2023 - Mar 2026
Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
Counsellor in Schools Pilot Jul 2022 - Jun 2024
Emergency Fund Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
Operational Grant Jul 2021 - Jun 2024
CLT Scholarships 2021 - 2023

Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
CLASS Arts Support Jul 2021 - Jun 2024
Referral Programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2025
Operational Grant Jan 2022 - Dec 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2022 - Dec 2024
Referral Programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2025
Journeys Programme Apr 2022 - Mar 2025
LUMA 2022 - 2024

Programme Grant Jul 2022 - Mar 2024
Referral Programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2025
Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
Referral Programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2025
Aspiring Conversations 2024

Predator Trapping May 2022 - Apr 2024
Operational Grant Jan 2022 - Dec 2024
CLT Resthomes Aquaria Jun 2021 - May 2027
Operational Grant Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
CLASS Arts Support Jul 2021 - Jun 2024
Youth Workers in MAC Jul 2022 - Jun 2025
Operational Grant Apr 2022 - Mar 2025
Referral Programme Jan 2023 - Dec 2025
COPSSA Programme Apr 2022 - Dec 2024

$32,149
$16,000
$26,800
$21,538
$70,000
$79,765
$30,000
$10,000
$51,654
$125,000
$27,872
$69,521
$20,504
$5,279
$208,868
$19,879
$22,512
$30,000
$45,290
$45,648
$107,200
$85,760
$5,485
$20,000
$185,000
$1,703
$18,432
$10,720
$35,157
$13,000
$75,040
$44,764
$10,720

TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED - MAY 2023: $2,691,116

Values shown for multiyear grants are for the 2023/2024 year only




